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Specifications
2LC OM4 MM P Cable

 Performance/electrical — fiber
Wavelengths	���������������������������������� 	 Multimode: 50 µm (OM4)/125 µm
Attenuation	������������������������������������ 	 At 850 nm: <3.0 dB per km 

At 1300 nm: <1.2 dB per km
Insertion loss	���������������������������������� 	 <0.5 dB per 300 m @ 850 nm or 1300 nm

 Connectors
Connector type	������������������������������ 	 LC with UPC (ultra physical contact) polish
Connector dimensions	������������������� 	 1.91" L x 0.18" W x 0.18" H 

(48.5 mm L x 4.47 mm W x 4.47 mm H)

 General — physical characteristics
Material

Individual fibers
Fiber	���������������������������������� 	 Glass
Jacket	������������������������������� 	 PVC
Strengthening material	������� 	 Aramid yarn

Cable assembly
Number of fibers	���������������� 	 2
Jacket	������������������������������� 	 PVC

Dimensions
Individual fibers

Cable outer diameter	��������� 	 0.08" ±0.008" (2.0 mm ±0.2 mm)

1.91"
(48.5 mm)

0.78"
(19.7 mm)

0.08"
(1.96 mm)

0.18"
(4.47 mm)

0.18"
(4.47 mm)

3.3' (1 m) to 197' (60 m) Lengths

Cable assembly
Cable outer diameter	��������� 	 0.08" x 0.16" (2.0 mm x 4.0 mm)
Installation bend radius	������ 	 Installation: 2.0" (50 mm) 

Post-installation: 1.2" (30 mm)
Fiber bend radius	��������������� 	 Post-installation: 0.3" (7.5 mm)

Regulatory compliance
Safety	�������������������������������������� 	 ETL/c-ETL OFNP FT6 (plenum rated)

Temperature rating	������������������������� 	 0 to +70 °C
Warranty	���������������������������������������� 	 Limited Lifetime Performance

THIS TEXT WINDOW and its contents are for reference only. Delete this material before 
finishing and releasing the specs sheet.

zz Styles are required for proper table placement/formatting (one for the entire specs table 
as placed within a page [specs table conteiner], two others [Specs8_Note L1 table 
and Specs8_Note L2 table] for the note/caution cells within the specs table). 

zz Notes, cautions, and warnings boxes/tables within specs have to be hand inserted and 
merged and formatted.  Use the existing table styles (NOTE, Caution, and Warning1) 
for the table boxes.

zz Apply the Specs8_Note L1 table or Specs8_Note L2 table paragraph style 
(depending on the content to which the note, caution, or warning applies) to the 
nested note, caution, or warning table.  Also apply the Specs8_Note cell insets 
cell style to the cell containing the note, caution, or warning nested table.

zz Apply the Specs8_Note or Specs8_Warning/Caution paragraph style to the text 
within the nested note, caution, or warning table.   

zz Apply the Specs8_note cell inset cell style to the specs table cell containing the 
nested table.
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NOTE:	 Dimensions given above exclude the cable length.

NOTE:	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.

NOTE:	 Shipping weights and dimensions are available at www.extron.com.
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